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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      21,785.38

 

 8/01/19  8/01 B02738 Deposit 000000        TRF G/F TO W/F C/C MONEY        JE# 005351                        20.00       21,805.38

 8/01/19  8/01 U03913 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       46.04CR     21,759.34

 8/01/19  8/01 B02740 Deposit 000000        3/15 TRF'D TO MUCH FOR C/C PYM  JE# 005352                        40.00       21,799.34

 8/01/19  8/01 U03916 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            291.57       22,090.91

 8/01/19  8/01 U03917 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,821.18       23,912.09

 8/01/19  8/01 U03918 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,777.64       25,689.73

 8/01/19  9/13 B03274 M       000000        NSF IN JULY REV IN AUG GOBER    JE# 005761                        82.10       25,771.83

 8/01/19  9/13 B03275 M       000000        JULY C/C TRF BACK ON            JE# 005762                       297.81CR     25,474.02

 8/01/19  9/13 B03276 M       000000        JULY CC TRFS BACK ON            JE# 005763                       624.18CR     24,849.84

 8/01/19  9/13 B03277 M       000000        JULY CC TRFS BACK ON            JE# 005764                       140.97       24,990.81

 8/01/19  9/13 B03278 M       000000        REV NSF TRF HITS AUG/FLEMING    JE# 005765                         6.76       24,997.57

 8/01/19  9/13 B03279 M       000000        REV NSF TRF HITS AUG/FLEMING    JE# 005766                        25.85       25,023.42

 8/01/19  9/13 B03280 M       000000        REV NSF TRF HIT AUG/FLEMING     JE# 005767                        85.93       25,109.35

 8/01/19  9/13 B03281 M       000000        REV NSF TRF HITS AUG/B BURGERS  JE# 005768                        23.96       25,133.31

 8/01/19  9/13 B03282 M       000000        REV NSF TRF HITS AUG/B BURGERS  JE# 005769                        93.00       25,226.31

 8/01/19  9/13 B03283 M       000000        REV NSF TRF HITS AUG/B BURGERS  JE# 005770                       298.38       25,524.69

 8/02/19  8/02 U03920 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            939.96       26,464.65

 8/02/19  8/02 U03921 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,982.18       29,446.83

 8/02/19  8/02 U03922 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,725.73       33,172.56

 8/05/19  8/05 U03923 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,942.13       36,114.69

 8/05/19  8/05 U03924 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     35.65       36,150.34

 8/05/19  8/05 U03927 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            789.51       36,939.85

 8/05/19  8/05 U03928 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,554.69       43,494.54

 8/05/19  9/13 B03284 M       000000        TO MUCH TRF'D ON 8-5-19         JE# 005771                        50.00CR     43,444.54

 8/05/19  9/13 B03285 M       000000        TO MUCH TRF'D ON 8-5-19         JE# 005772                         0.29CR     43,444.25

 8/05/19  9/13 B03286 M       000000        MARCH NSF TRFS DONE AUG         JE# 005773                       727.15       44,171.40

 8/06/19  8/05 B02796 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 8-7-19               JE# 005386                    15,801.73CR     28,369.67

 8/06/19  8/06 U03929 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,339.99       32,709.66

 8/06/19  8/06 U03931 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       82.66CR     32,627.00

 8/06/19  8/06 U03932 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       99.09CR     32,527.91

 8/06/19  8/06 U03933 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,371.10       35,899.01

 8/06/19  8/06 C00954 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/06/2019                                      9.50       35,908.51

 8/06/19  8/06 U03934 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            500.23       36,408.74

 8/06/19  8/06 U03935 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,462.39       37,871.13

 8/07/19  8/07 U03937 CHECK   013224        REFUND: ENSEY, JAMISON                                            98.43CR     37,772.70

 8/07/19  8/07 U03937 CHECK   013225        REFUND: BORGERS, CASEY                                            19.14CR     37,753.56

 8/07/19  8/07 U03941 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            846.05       38,599.61
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 8/07/19  8/07 U03942 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,393.02       39,992.63

 8/07/19  8/07 U03943 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,678.30       43,670.93

 8/08/19  8/08 U03944 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            648.21       44,319.14

 8/08/19  8/08 U03945 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            874.48       45,193.62

 8/08/19  8/09 U03947 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,187.89       48,381.51

 8/09/19  8/09 U03950 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            499.84       48,881.35

 8/09/19  8/09 U03951 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,550.00       52,431.35

 8/09/19  8/09 U03952 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,880.41       54,311.76

 8/09/19  8/13 B02845 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE SUPPLEMENTA  JE# 005419                         3.10CR     54,308.66

 8/12/19  8/12 U03953 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,065.18       57,373.84

 8/12/19  8/12 U03956 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,293.98       58,667.82

 8/12/19  8/12 U03957 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,303.83       60,971.65

 8/12/19  8/13 B02841 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 005415                    32,196.90CR     28,774.75

 8/13/19  8/13 U03958 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,671.98       33,446.73

 8/13/19  8/13 B02837 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK1-3        JE# 005411                       223.75CR     33,222.98

 8/13/19  8/13 U03964 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,531.58       34,754.56

 8/13/19  8/13 U03967 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,526.66       37,281.22

 8/13/19  8/13 U03968 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            319.69       37,600.91

 8/14/19  8/14 U03972 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    182.70       37,783.61

 8/14/19  8/14 U03973 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            413.64       38,197.25

 8/14/19  8/14 B02854 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF C/C PYMT 4-12-19       JE# 005423                        50.00       38,247.25

 8/14/19  8/14 U03975 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,781.59       40,028.84

 8/14/19  8/15 U03977 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,890.53       42,919.37

 8/14/19  9/13 B03287 M       000000        UNKOWN NSF 8-14-19              JE# 005774                        75.28CR     42,844.09

 8/15/19  8/15 B02865 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF C/C PYMT CORRECTION    JE# 005429                       215.30       43,059.39

 8/15/19  8/15 B02867 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP BUDGETED TRF     JE# 005430                    15,000.00CR     28,059.39

 8/15/19  8/15 B02871 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF C/C PYMT MOVED BACK    JE# 005434                       140.00       28,199.39

 8/15/19  8/15 U03983 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,055.50       34,254.89

 8/15/19  8/15 U03984 CHECK   013228        REFUND: BRUMLEY, THOMAS L                                         10.52CR     34,244.37

 8/15/19  8/15 U03984 CHECK   013229        REFUND: ALLEN, MARK                                              220.30CR     34,024.07

 8/15/19  8/15 U03984 CHECK   013230        REFUND: MORENO, TANYA                                             27.45CR     33,996.62

 8/15/19  8/15 U03984 CHECK   013231        REFUND: COVENANT TABERNACLE                                       35.52CR     33,961.10

 8/15/19  8/15 U03985 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            582.92       34,544.02

 8/15/19  8/15 B02873 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF C/C PYMT BACK TO WF    JE# 005436                       140.00       34,684.02

 8/15/19  8/15 U03986 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,285.20       35,969.22

 8/16/19  8/16 U03989 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      220.30       36,189.52

 8/16/19  8/16 U03992 CHECK   015819        REFUND: ALLEN, MARK                                               80.30CR     36,109.22

 8/16/19  8/16 B02875 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF TRF MONEY BACK FOR CC  JE# 005438                        35.00       36,144.22

 8/16/19  8/16 B02877 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF FOR G/F C/C TRF JUNE   JE# 005440                        60.00       36,204.22

 8/16/19  8/16 B02883 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF TO FIX MAY C/C TRF     JE# 005446                       280.00       36,484.22

 8/16/19  8/16 B02885 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7 & SUP  JE# 005448                       191.50CR     36,292.72

 8/16/19  8/16 U03995 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            184.20       36,476.92

 8/16/19  8/16 U03996 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            292.30       36,769.22

 8/16/19  8/16 U03997 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            852.46       37,621.68

 8/16/19  8/16 U03998 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,594.95       40,216.63

 8/16/19  8/16 U03999 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  5,593.43       45,810.06

 8/19/19  8/19 B02898 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF FOR CC PYMT TRF MISTK  JE# 005457                        35.00       45,845.06
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      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 8/19/19  8/19 B02900 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF FIXING C/C TRF         JE# 005459                       140.00       45,985.06

 8/19/19  8/19 B02902 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF FOR CC TRANSFER        JE# 005461                        50.00       46,035.06

 8/19/19  8/19 U04000 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            473.12       46,508.18

 8/19/19  8/20 C00969 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/19/2019                                      9.50       46,517.68

 8/19/19  8/20 U04002 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,427.39       50,945.07

 8/19/19  8/20 B02915 Deposit 000000        BOOTS/SCHOOL/TESTING            JE# 005464                       531.00       51,476.07

 8/20/19  8/20 U04001 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,694.08       53,170.15

 8/20/19  8/20 U04003 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     20.02       53,190.17

 8/20/19  8/20 B02922 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 005471                    20,000.00CR     33,190.17

 8/20/19  8/20 U04006 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,431.51       34,621.68

 8/20/19  8/20 B02924 Deposit 000000        G/F TO W/F TO FIX CC TRF        JE# 005473                        35.00       34,656.68

 8/20/19  8/20 U04008 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            233.62       34,890.30

 8/20/19  8/21 U04009 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            816.84       35,707.14

 8/21/19  8/20 B02918 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 8-21-19              JE# 005467                    16,370.89CR     19,336.25

 8/21/19  8/21 U04010 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       45.48CR     19,290.77

 8/21/19  8/21 U04011 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            563.23       19,854.00

 8/21/19  8/21 U04012 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            337.79       20,191.79

 8/21/19  8/21 U04013 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,774.04       23,965.83

 8/22/19  8/22 U04014 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.25CR     23,935.58

 8/22/19  8/22 U04015 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       61.08CR     23,874.50

 8/22/19  8/22 U04017 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             90.00       23,964.50

 8/22/19  8/22 B02955 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK8-10       JE# 005502                       185.50CR     23,779.00

 8/22/19  8/22 B02956 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F BANK ADJ WRG ACCT    JE# 005503                         0.03       23,779.03

 8/22/19  8/22 U04019 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,860.75       26,639.78

 8/22/19  8/22 U04021 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            349.15       26,988.93

 8/22/19  8/22 U04022 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            951.77       27,940.70

 8/23/19  8/23 B02967 Deposit 000000        S/F TO W/F TO FIX C/C TRF MAY   JE# 005512                       100.00       28,040.70

 8/23/19  8/23 U04027 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            614.84       28,655.54

 8/23/19  8/23 U04028 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,795.66       30,451.20

 8/23/19  8/23 C00974 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/23/2019                                     22.75       30,473.95

 8/23/19  8/23 U04029 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,481.71       32,955.66

 8/23/19  8/26 B02989 Deposit 000000        W/F TO S/F BANK ADJ WRG FUND    JE# 005533                         0.80CR     32,954.86

 8/23/19  8/26 B02992 Deposit 000000        S/F TO W/F BANK ADJ WRG FUND    JE# 005536                         0.03       32,954.89

 8/23/19  8/26 B02994 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BANK ADJ WRG FUND    JE# 005538                         0.10CR     32,954.79

 8/23/19  8/26 B02996 Deposit 000000        G/F TO W/F BANK ADJ WRG FUND    JE# 005540                         0.42       32,955.21

 8/26/19  8/26 U04030 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                 10,842.80       43,798.01

 8/26/19  8/26 B02985 Deposit 000000        DANIEL TREJO PD FOR MTR BOX     JE# 005529                        71.56       43,869.57

 8/26/19  8/26 B02999 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF FROM LOAN PROCEEDS     JE# 005543                    40,000.00       83,869.57

 8/26/19  8/26 U04034 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     29.86       83,899.43

 8/26/19  8/26 U04035 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     52.89       83,952.32

 8/26/19  8/26 B03006 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 005550                    40,806.35CR     43,145.97

 8/26/19  8/26 U04036 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,336.38       46,482.35

 8/26/19  8/26 U04037 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            575.18       47,057.53

 8/27/19  8/27 U04039 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,471.56       56,529.09

 8/27/19  8/27 U04041 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            767.87       57,296.96
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 8/27/19  8/27 U04042 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,122.29       58,419.25

 8/27/19  8/27 U04043 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,749.28       60,168.53

 8/27/19  9/03 B03079 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 005600                        37.50CR     60,131.03

 8/27/19  9/13 B03288 M       000000        DIFF OF CC UB O/S               JE# 005775                       307.17CR     59,823.86

 8/28/19  8/28 U04047 CHECK   013232        REFUND: BAXLEY, JEB                                               88.38CR     59,735.48

 8/28/19  8/28 U04047 CHECK   013233        REFUND: ADAMS, KATRINA                                            92.95CR     59,642.53

 8/28/19  8/28 U04047 CHECK   013234        REFUND: WEST, J W                                                 12.77CR     59,629.76

 8/28/19  8/28 B03022 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF TO FIX CC PYMT TRF     JE# 005555                        70.00       59,699.76

 8/28/19  8/28 B03025 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF MOVING CC MONEY BACK   JE# 005558                        50.00       59,749.76

 8/28/19  8/28 B03027 Deposit 000000        WF TO GF TO FIX CC PYMT         JE# 005560                       200.00CR     59,549.76

 8/28/19  8/28 U04048 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       88.26CR     59,461.50

 8/28/19  8/28 U04049 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             50.55       59,512.05

 8/28/19  8/28 U04054 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.25CR     59,481.80

 8/28/19  8/28 U04055 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            693.83       60,175.63

 8/28/19  8/28 U04056 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            606.28       60,781.91

 8/28/19  8/28 U04057 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,098.12       63,880.03

 8/28/19  8/28 U04058 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      131.00CR     63,749.03

 8/28/19  9/13 B03289 M       000000        AUG CC TRF FOR CC UB O/S        JE# 005776                       265.54       64,014.57

 8/29/19  8/29 U04060 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      189.82CR     63,824.75

 8/29/19  8/29 U04060 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            102.51       63,927.26

 8/29/19  8/29 U04062 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       51.44CR     63,875.82

 8/29/19  8/29 U04063 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            207.16       64,082.98

 8/29/19  8/29 U04064 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,415.95       69,498.93

 8/29/19  8/29 U04065 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            613.78       70,112.71

 8/29/19  8/29 A18851 CHK: 013235           TYLER EVERETTE           1881                                    100.00CR     70,012.71

 8/29/19  9/13 B03290 M       000000        AUG CC TRFS FOR CC UB O/S       JE# 005777                       354.38       70,367.09

 8/30/19  8/30 U04066 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         12,951.60       83,318.69

 8/30/19  8/30 U04072 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            167.60       83,486.29

 8/30/19  8/30 U04073 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,123.34       85,609.63

 8/30/19  8/30 C00984 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/30/2019                                     58.42       85,668.05

 8/30/19  8/30 U04074 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,080.40       88,748.45

 8/30/19  9/03 B03072 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14      JE# 005593                       195.00CR     88,553.45

 8/30/19  9/13 B03291 M       000000        AUG CC TRFS FOR CC UB O/S       JE# 005778                       194.90       88,748.35

 8/31/19  9/13 B03292 M       000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 005779                        53.99       88,802.34

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 21,785.38                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 211,225.94            144,208.98CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   233,011.32            144,208.98CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          88,802.34
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 21,785.38                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 211,225.94            144,208.98CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   233,011.32            144,208.98CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         88,802.34
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2018

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      August     THRU August

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


